Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships
Armed Division - Proportional Scoring Summary

Total Proportional Points School Team Color Guard Exhibition
2945 Brenham High School Brenham Armed 1000 993
2877 Reading High School RED KNIGHTS 937 940
2820 South Iredell High School South Iredell Armed 894 1000
2687 Como Park High School Como Park Cougars 907 915
2669 Fern Creek High School Fern Creek HS 946 785
2630 Lynn English High School Bulldogs 918 805
2573 William B. Travis High School William B. Travis Armed 896 814
2518 McKinney High School Lions Pride 970 676

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships

Armed Division - Regulation

Total Points School Team

897 Reading High School RED KNIGHTS

854 Brenham High School Brenham Armed

841 Fern Creek High School Fern Creek HS

831 South Iredell High School South Iredell Armed

814 Lynn English High School Bulldogs

782 McKinney High School Lions Pride

776 Como Park High School Como Park Cougars

774 William B. Travis High School William B. Travis Armed

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships

Armed Division - Color Guard
Total Points

776

753

734

727

712

704

695

694

School

Brenham High School
McKinney High School

Fern Creek High School
Reading High School

Lynn English High School
Como Park High School
William B. Travis High School
South Iredell High School

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships

Armed Division - Exhibition
Total Points

738

733

694

675

601

594

579

499

School

South Iredell High School
Brenham High School
Reading High School

Como Park High School
William B. Travis High School
Lynn English High School
Fern Creek High School
McKinney High School

Team

Brenham Armed

Lions Pride

Fern Creek HS

RED KNIGHTS

Bulldogs

Como Park Cougars
William B. Travis Armed
South Iredell Armed

Team

South Iredell Armed
Brenham Armed

RED KNIGHTS

Como Park Cougars
William B. Travis Armed
Bulldogs

Fern Creek HS

Lions Pride

Regulation
952

1000

926

865

938

907

863

872



Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships
Unarmed Division - Proportional Scoring Summary

Total Proportional Points School

3000 Brenham High School

2720 Lynn English High School

2617 Reading High School

2542 Windmill Lakes-Orem High School
2528 Kubasaki High School

2464 William B. Travis High School
2314 Como Park High School

2304 South Iredell High School

2210 West Valley High School

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships
Unarmed Division - Regulation

Total Points School

1133 Brenham High School

1028 Kubasaki High School

973 Lynn English High School

922 Reading High School

869 South Iredell High School

855 Como Park High School

852 Windmill Lakes-Orem High School
845 William B. Travis High School
819 West Valley High School

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships
Unarmed Division - Color Guard

Total Points School

809 Brenham High School

754 Kubasaki High School

739 West Valley High School

730 Como Park High School

729 Lynn English High School

714 South Iredell High School

707 Reading High School

699 William B. Travis High School

691 Windmill Lakes-Orem High School

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships
Unarmed Division - Exhibition

Total Points School

720 Brenham High School

691 Lynn English High School

674 Windmill Lakes-Orem High School
669 Reading High School

615 William B. Travis High School
496 Kubasaki High School

473 Como Park High School

471 South Iredell High School

413 West Valley High School

Team Color Guard Exhibition
Brenham Unarmed 1000 1000
Lady Bulldogs 901 960

Lady Red Knights 874 929
Windmill Lakes-Orem 854 936
Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School 932 689
William B. Travis Unarmed 864 854
Cougars Unarmed 902 657
South Iredell Unarmed 883 654
Wolfpack Unarmed 913 574

Team

Brenham Unarmed

Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School
Lady Bulldogs

Lady Red Knights

South Iredell Unarmed

Cougars Unarmed

Windmill Lakes-Orem

William B. Travis Unarmed

Wolfpack Unarmed

Team

Brenham Unarmed

Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School
Wolfpack Unarmed

Cougars Unarmed

Lady Bulldogs

South Iredell Unarmed

Lady Red Knights

William B. Travis Unarmed

Windmill Lakes-Orem

Team

Brenham Unarmed

Lady Bulldogs

Windmill Lakes-Orem

Lady Red Knights

William B. Travis Unarmed

Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School
Cougars Unarmed

South Iredell Unarmed

Wolfpack Unarmed

Regulation
1000

859

814

752

907

746

755

767

723



