Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Armed Division - Proportional Scoring Summary

Total Proportional Points	School	Team	Color Guard	Exhibition	Regulation
2945	Brenham High School	Brenham Armed	1000	993	952
2877	Reading High School	RED KNIGHTS	937	940	1000
2820	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Armed	894	1000	926
2687	Como Park High School	Como Park Cougars	907	915	865
2669	Fern Creek High School	Fern Creek HS	946	785	938
2630	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs	918	805	907
2573	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Armed	896	814	863
2518	McKinney High School	Lions Pride	970	676	872

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Armed Division - Regulation

Total Points	School	Team
897	Reading High School	RED KNIGHTS
854	Brenham High School	Brenham Armed
841	Fern Creek High School	Fern Creek HS
831	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Armed
814	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs
782	McKinney High School	Lions Pride
776	Como Park High School	Como Park Cougars
774	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Armed

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Armed Division - Color Guard

Total Points	School	Team
776	Brenham High School	Brenham Armed
753	McKinney High School	Lions Pride
734	Fern Creek High School	Fern Creek HS
727	Reading High School	RED KNIGHTS
712	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs
704	Como Park High School	Como Park Cougars
695	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Armed
694	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Armed

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Armed Division - Exhibition

Total Points	School	Team
738	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Armed
733	Brenham High School	Brenham Armed
694	Reading High School	RED KNIGHTS
675	Como Park High School	Como Park Cougars
601	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Armed
594	Lynn English High School	Bulldogs
579	Fern Creek High School	Fern Creek HS
499	McKinney High School	Lions Pride

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Unarmed Division - Proportional Scoring Summary

Total Proportional Points	School	Team	Color Guard	Exhibition	Regulation
3000	Brenham High School	Brenham Unarmed	1000	1000	1000
2720	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	901	960	859
2617	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	874	929	814
2542	Windmill Lakes-Orem High School	Windmill Lakes-Orem	854	936	752
2528	Kubasaki High School	Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School	932	689	907
2464	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Unarmed	864	854	746
2314	Como Park High School	Cougars Unarmed	902	657	755
2304	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Unarmed	883	654	767
2210	West Valley High School	Wolfpack Unarmed	913	574	723

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Unarmed Division - Regulation

Total Points	School	Team
1133	Brenham High School	Brenham Unarmed
1028	Kubasaki High School	Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School
973	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs
922	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights
869	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Unarmed
855	Como Park High School	Cougars Unarmed
852	Windmill Lakes-Orem High School	Windmill Lakes-Orem
845	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Unarmed
819	West Valley High School	Wolfpack Unarmed

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Unarmed Division - Color Guard

Total Points	School	Team	
809	Brenham High School	Brenham Unarmed	
754	Kubasaki High School	Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School	
739	West Valley High School	Wolfpack Unarmed	
730	Como Park High School	Cougars Unarmed	
729	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	
714	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Unarmed	
707	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	
699	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Unarmed	
691	Windmill Lakes-Orem High School	Windmill Lakes-Orem	

Marine Corps JROTC National Drill Championships Unarmed Division - Exhibition

Total Points	School	Team	
720	Brenham High School	Brenham Unarmed	
691	Lynn English High School	Lady Bulldogs	
674	Windmill Lakes-Orem High School	Windmill Lakes-Orem	
669	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	
615	William B. Travis High School	William B. Travis Unarmed	
496	Kubasaki High School	Dragon Drill Team Kubasaki High School	
473	Como Park High School	Cougars Unarmed	
471	South Iredell High School	South Iredell Unarmed	
413	West Valley High School	Wolfpack Unarmed	